October 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit

2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Beirne, Mark Joseph, MD

Brownlee, Richard E., MD

Chavez, Eric M., MD

Holloway, Charles W., P.A.

Kapasi, Amarish R., MD

Maynor, Michael Lee, MD

Merritt, Tasha L. MD

Patel, Vikul Vinodbhai, MD

Wilkins, Beverly, P.A.

Number:

68846

43172

57056

3640

54759

26336

52108

65873

5394

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Reinstating License

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order



